Technical info

EQF

380 cm
300 cm

185 cm
165 cm

recommended height

maximum height
minimum height 100 cm

Equilibrio Floor Equilibrio Floor + Servoluce

Reference Code:
EQFN / EQFO
EQFNSF / EQFOSF
EQFNSW / EQFOSW

Mounting: Indoor floor to ceiling

Light source: 1x interchangeable LED 45°
3000k 550Im CRI 80 / 2700k 420Im CRI 90
Input Voltage: 90 + 240V

Power: 7 W (LED 4.7W)

Switching: Dimmer touch

Colors: Matte Black or Brass

Material: Anodized Alluminium

Weight: 2kg

Total height**: 350 cm

* The LED can be replaced with original part
**If your ceiling is higher, a longer steel wire for the

top part is available on request
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